Mannschaftsaufstellung zum Crosslauf-Vergleichskampf
am 03.02.2019 in Diekirch
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MJU16 - 2900m
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WJU16 - 2710m
Balles
Bierbrauer
Henger
Joeris
Sauerwein
Schmidt
Spang
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Delgado
Lemle

MJU14 - 1940m
Wallenborn
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Ruth

Ludwig

Jiris

Walkenbach

WJui4g - 1940m
Hauer

Merrem

Rotta

Olivia
Sarah
Benita
Kira

Timothy
Jean-Pascal
Florian
Finn

Luca

Jan
Raphael
Simon
Asil
Lennart
Philipp

Josi
Rebecca
Marit
Meret
Pia
Lilian
Maren
Hannah
Selma
Chiara

Simon
Benjamin
Aaron
Elias
Kilian
Steffen

Jule
Klara
Lena
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2002
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2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
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2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2006

Diezer TSK Oranien
TV Eintracht Cochem
Diezer TSK Oranien
LAZ Birkenfeld

TuS Katzenelnbogen-Klingelbach
Diezer TSK Oranien

LG Rhein-Wied

TuS Katzenelnbogen-Klingelbach
TV Eintracht Cochem

Silvesterlauf Trier

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Bernkastel/Wittlich
TV Honnefeld

TV Cochem

TG Konz

TV Cochem
Silevesterlauf Trier
Lauffreunde Naheland
MTV Bad Kreuznach
TG Konz
Post-Sportverein Trier
TuS Fortuna Saarburg
LG Rhein-Wied

TuS Fortuna Saarburg
TuS Hachenburg

Post-Sportverein Trier
LT Fortuna Saarburg
VfR Baumholder

LG Sieg

LG Kreis Ahrweiler

LG Sieg

Athletic-Team Wittlich
Athletic-Team Wittlich
LG Maifeld-Pellenz



